

JWG INTERNATIONAL PTE. LTD.

10, ANG MO KIO IND PARK 2A, #03-08 AMK AUTOPOINT, SINGAPORE 568047

H/P: 9698 8882 | FAX: 6909 9592

E-Mail: jwg.claims@yahoo.com

To: MSIG

Att: Motor Claims Dept

ACCIDENT INVOLVING YK3288M [YOUR INSURED] & SNB8218K [OUR CLIENT]
ON 08/07/2022.

ESTIMATED REPAIR COSTS FOR SNB8218K

<u>QTY</u>	<u>PARTS</u>	<u>AMOUNT</u>	
1PC	BOOTLID <i>st/Devel</i> 1288.30	\$ 1,853.10	✓
1PC	BOOTLID BLUE LOGO <i>Nuc</i> 130.20	\$ 280.20	✓
1PC	BOOTLID 'TOYOTA' EMBLEM <i>Nuc</i> 542.70	\$ 100.76	✓
2PCS	BOOTLID LAMP LH / RH @ \$722.98 EACH <i>O/S sandblast w/s m</i>	\$ 1,445.96	✓
1PC	BOOTLID HYBRID EMBLEM <i>Nuc</i> 92.00	\$ 121.40	✓
2PCS	BOOTLID NO. PLATE LAMP LH / RH @ \$189.10 EACH <i>NH</i>	\$ 378.20	X
1PC	BOOTLID CENTER GARNISH <i>monny crake</i> 330.95	\$ 791.49	✓
1PC	BOOTLID "CAMRY" EMBLEM <i>Crake</i>	\$ 82.30	✓
2PCS	BOOTLID HINGE LH / RH @ \$218.19 EACH <i>NH</i>	\$ 436.38	X
1PC	BOOTLID INNER TRIM <i>NH</i>	\$ 645.00	X
1PC	BOOTLID INNER TRIM HANDLE <i>NH</i>	\$ 299.00	X
1PC	BOOTLID WEATHER STRIP <i>src</i>	\$ 342.51	X
1PC	BOOTLID LOCK <i>Done</i> 305.90	\$ 386.81	✓
1PC	BOOTLID STRIKER LOCK <i>leg</i>	\$ 98.41	X
1PC	BOOTLID ELECTRIC SWITCH <i>8 NH</i>	\$ 582.82	X
1SET	BOOTLID STOPPERS <i>NH</i> 705.70	\$ 124.12	X
2PCS	TAIL LAMP LH / RH @ \$2,025.80 EACH <i>O/S monny crake w/s m</i>	\$ 4,051.60	✓
2PCS	TAIL LAMP LOWER BRACKET LH / RH @ \$266.78 EACH <i>NH</i>	\$ 533.56	X
1PC	TAIL LAMP PANEL LH / RH @ \$530.10 EACH <i>NH</i>	\$ 1,060.20	X
1PC	REAR BUMPER <i>disturb</i> 742.20	\$ 1,620.80	✓
2PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH / RH @ \$133.90 EACH <i>src</i>	\$ 267.80	X
2PCS	REAR BUMPER SENSOR @ \$371.30 EACH <i>Done 232.00 x 2 = 464.00</i>	\$ 742.60	✓
1SET	REAR BUMPER SENSOR HOLDER <i>src</i>	\$ 100.40	X
1PC	REAR BUMPER SENSOR WIRE HARNESS <i>NH</i>	\$ 2,272.10	X
2PCS	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH / RH @ \$289.10 EACH <i>NH</i>	\$ 578.20	X
1PC	REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH <i>cut / disturb</i> 466.10	\$ 820.58	✓
1PC	REAR BUMPER SPONGE <i>ton</i> 138.20	\$ 1,039.70	✓
1PC	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BAR <i>st/Devel</i> 520.20	\$ 1,039.70	✓
1PC	REAR END PANEL <i>leg</i>	\$ 1,480.80	X
1PC	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>src</i>	\$ 282.10	X
1PC	SPARE TYRE PANEL <i>NH</i>	\$ 1,998.36	X

1PC	SPARE TYRE PANEL TOP BOARD <i>HN</i>	\$ 472.00	X
1PC	REAR EXHAUST PIPE <i>HN</i>	\$ 1,891.20	X
1PC	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING <i>HN</i>	\$ 95.70	X
1PC	REAR EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD <i>HN</i>	\$ 285.20	X
1PC	REAR FENDER LH / RH @ \$1,926.10 EACH <i>HN</i>	\$ 3,852.20	X
1PC	REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD LH / RH @ \$389.10 EACH <i>HN</i>	\$ 778.20	X
1PC	REAR FENDER AIR DUCT LH / RH @ \$109.19 EACH <i>HN</i>	\$ 218.38	X
1PC	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM LH / RH @ \$1,092.51 EACH <i>HN</i>	\$ 2,185.02	X
1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING <i>HN</i>	\$ 342.10	X
1PC	KEYLESS SENSOR <i>apac/broker</i> 172.10	\$ 250.00	✓

PARTS SUM: \$ 35,976.96

PARTS LESS 25%: \$ 8,994.24

PARTS TOTAL: \$ 26,982.72

6081.61

4,561.20

LABOUR & SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

*	TO SUPPLY REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT <i>HN</i>	\$ 80.00	X
*	TO SUPPLY REAR WINDSCREEN DAMPING SEAL <i>HN</i>	\$ 30.00	X
*	TO SUPPLY BOOTLID CENTER GARNISH CLIPS <i>HN</i>	\$ 50.00	15/-
*	TO SUPPLY REAR BUMPER CLIPS <i>HN</i>	\$ 50.00	20/-
*	TO SUPPLY REAR END PANEL SEALANT <i>HN</i>	\$ 80.00	X
*	TO SUPPLY REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS <i>HN</i>	\$ 50.00	X
*	TO SUPPLY REAR FENDER SEALANT <i>HN</i>	\$ 80.00	X
*	TO SUPPLY REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS <i>HN</i>	\$ 50.00	X
*	TO SUPPLY BOOTLID ELECTRONIC OPEN / CLOSE <i>HN</i>	\$ 600.00	X
*	TO SUPPLY BOOTLID ELECTRONIC DAMPER <i>HN</i>	\$ 1,000.00	X
*	TO SUPPLY REAR NO. PLATE & CASING <i>HN</i>	\$ 100.00	X
*	TO REMOVE ALL INTERIOR UPHOLSTERLY ITEMS TO FACILITATE REPAIRS	\$ 300.00	HN
*	TO REMOVE & PANEL BEAT ALL DAMAGED ABOVE PARTS & PANELS	\$ 2,000.00	700/-
*	TO RESPRAY NEW PAINTWORK FOR ALL DAMAGED AREAS	\$ 2,000.00	700/-
*	TO TUFF COAT DAMAGED AREAS	\$ 200.00	40/-
*	TO RNR BOOTLID MECHANISM TO FACILITATE REPAIRS	\$ 200.00	60/-
*	TO RNR REAR BUMPER SENSOR TO FACILITATE REPAIRS	\$ 150.00	40/-
*	TO RNR REAR WINDSCREEN TO FACILITATE REPAIRS	\$ 300.00	HN
*	TO CHECK & RE-FIX ALL ELECTRICAL WIRINGS	\$ 200.00	30/-
*	TO RNR REAR EXHAUST & ATTACHEMENT PARTS TO FACILITATE REPAIRS	\$ 200.00	HN

35.00/-

* TO COMPUTERIZE DIAGNOSE FAULT CODES & CONTROL UNITS. RESET \$ 300.00 150/-
ALL MEMORIES TO FACTORY DEFAULT SETTINGS 1720.00/-

LABOUR & S/N TOTAL: \$ 8,020.00

GRAND TOTAL ESTIMATED REPAIR COSTS (NON-INCLUSIVE OF 7% GST): \$ 35,002.72

12/07/2022 @ 1108am

Net Amount

L/S sum

9
nyn

\$ 4 dgs.

LKK Auto

8

Check part prices.

6,316.20

4/s 5,000/-

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: